
Meet Results Page: 12012 BlackJack National

Level 9 - 12-13
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 2/3/2012DR Gymnastics

Dusty Ritter

315 Simon Bolivar Dr.

Henderson, NV 89014-

(702) 768-1459   (702) 458-2398 Fax

2/3/2012 - 2/5/2012

Session 2A

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Nicholas Merryman496

Gym Village

13.300 11.950 13.35013.400 12.70013.200 77.900
4 9 1 4T 2 1 1

1

Connor Lewis603

Integrity

13.600 12.000 15.00012.400 12.10012.450 77.550

2 6T 5T 1 15T 4 2

2

Josh Zeal241

Buffalo Grove
13.650 10.700 14.25012.800 12.40013.100 76.900

1 24T 2 2 3 2 3

3

Blake Wilson840

SCEGA

12.700 12.750 12.45012.700 11.70012.950 75.250

14 2 3T 29 5 9T 4

4

Truman Job243

Buffalo Grove

12.150 13.050 13.10011.700 11.80012.750 74.550

33T 1 13 10T 8T 7 5

5

Paul Farmer228

Black Hills

12.900 11.600 13.40011.800 11.00013.000 73.700

10T 11T 12 3 4 20 6

6

Thomas Lee852

San Mateo

12.500 11.350 12.85012.400 12.15012.250 73.500

18 14T 5T 17T 18T 3 7

7

Joe Dixon1043

Victory-CA

13.000 12.450 13.25011.300 11.25012.150 73.400

7T 3 19 8T 21 15 8

8

Peyton Mocco673

M&M Gym

12.450 11.600 12.85010.900 11.55012.750 72.100

19T 11T 25T 17T 8T 11 9

9

Evan Perrault208

Bartlett

13.100 10.500 12.85012.000 10.75011.900 71.100

6 27T 7T 17T 27 25T 10

10

Brandon Bzoskie1044

Victory-CA

11.700 12.000 12.55011.500 10.35012.900 71.000

43 6T 15T 25T 6 34T 11

11

Josh Martin242

Buffalo Grove

10.750 12.100 12.00012.000 10.75013.250 70.850

55 4 7* 41 1 25T 12T

12T

Chris McCord542

Gymstrada

12.550 12.000 12.15012.000 10.10012.050 70.850

16T 6T 7* 36T 24T 37T 12T

12T

Nicholas Rucker452

Extreme

13.000 11.150 12.90010.100 10.45012.600 70.200

7T 17T 41T 14T 10T 31T 14

14

Michael Lewis880

Sky High

13.250 11.000 13.10010.300 11.45010.950 70.050

5 19T 37T 10T 41 12 15

15

Michael Albarca879

Sky High

12.300 12.050 12.20010.500 10.45012.250 69.750

28T 5 30T 34T 18T 31T 16

16

Sean Neighbarger543

Gymstrada

13.400 11.350 12.9009.000 10.35012.550 69.550

3 14T 52 14T 12 34T 17

17

Cory Nguyen822

Redwood

12.350 11.150 12.65011.400 9.35012.450 69.350

22T 17T 17T 23T 15T 47 18

18

Jenner Pennock841

SCEGA

12.350 10.200 12.10011.600 11.10011.700 69.050

22T 33 14 38T 31T 18 19

19

Chase DeLong842

SCEGA

11.500 11.750 11.85011.200 10.65011.600 68.550

44T 10 20T 42 34 28 20

20

Preston Magonigal945

Technique

12.800 9.550 12.10011.500 10.00012.500 68.450

13 41 15T 38T 13T 39T 21

21
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Josh Seltzer237

Buffalo Grove

12.150 10.950 13.3009.200 10.70012.050 68.350

33T 21T 50 6T 24T 27 22

22

Josh Watrous709

Metropolitan

12.350 9.650 11.30010.600 11.75012.600 68.250

22T 38T 29 50 10T 8 23

23

Zachary Geiselman240

Buffalo Grove

12.350 10.550 12.25010.800 10.60011.550 68.100

22T 26 27T 33 35T 29 24

24

Adam Manchester1045

Victory-CA

12.300 10.850 12.40011.000 10.50011.000 68.050

28T 23 23T 30 40 30 25

25

Alan Gerdov239

Buffalo Grove

12.050 9.600 13.25011.400 11.20010.500 68.000

37 40 17T 8T 48 16* 26T

26T

Brennan Pantazis490

Gym Nevada

12.400 10.250 11.35010.300 11.20012.500 68.000

21 32 37T 48T 13T 16* 26T

26T

Angel Haro798

Payke

12.000 10.400 12.50010.500 11.70010.850 67.950

38T 30T 30T 28 43T 9T 28

28

Chandler Gozashti821

Redwood

12.100 8.650 12.65010.400 11.05012.850 67.700

35T 48 34T 23T 7 19 29

29

Jimmy Callas382

Docksiders

12.550 8.150 12.85010.900 10.90012.100 67.450

16T 51 25T 17T 22T 22T 30

30

Leland Shimizu823

Redwood

11.400 9.650 12.9509.500 11.40012.400 67.300

48T 38T 47T 13 17 13 31

31

Matthew Martin567

Hocking Valley

12.900 11.400 11.05011.900 7.80011.850 66.900

10T 13 10T 54 28T 54 32

32

Alex Bower1056

Xtreme

12.200 4.800 13.35012.700 12.01011.700 66.760

32 57 3T 4T 31T 5 33

33

Michael Fletcher494

Gym Village

11.750 11.200 12.20010.400 10.90010.250 66.700

42 16 34T 34T 49T 22T 34

34

Logan Hess227

Black Hills

11.500 9.050 11.80011.100 10.80012.050 66.300

44T 43T 22 43T 24T 24 35

35

Ryan McVay453

Extreme

12.300 9.800 12.80010.800 9.75010.650 66.100

28T 36 27T 21T 47 41 36

36

Esteban Suarez799

Payke

12.900 8.700 11.25010.000 11.30011.850 66.000

10T 47 43 51T 28T 14 37

37

JT Anderson672

M&M Gym

12.300 10.700 10.7009.100 10.35012.100 65.250

28T 24T 51 55 22T 34T 38

38

Scott McMurray104

All-American

11.050 9.700 12.35011.000 9.60011.500 65.200

52 37 23T 31 37T 43 39T

39T

Chester DeWolfe144

Apex

10.900 8.500 11.45010.100 12.00012.250 65.200

53 49 41T 47 18T 6 39T

39T

Buc Frazier107

All-American

10.850 9.450 12.8008.800 10.95011.650 64.500

54 42 53T 21T 33 21 41T

41T

Cameron Wingrove106

All-American

11.850 10.500 12.15010.500 9.50010.000 64.500

40 27T 30T 36T 52T 44T 41T

41T
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Timothy Moore708

Metropolitan

11.500 11.000 11.6009.500 9.05011.850 64.500

44T 19T 47T 45 28T 49 41T

41T

Kody Dominguez769

Pacific

13.000 10.450 11.5008.800 9.70010.850 64.300

7T 29 53T 46 43T 42 44

44

Micheal Leong552

Hawaii

11.400 6.650 13.05011.200 10.00011.450 63.750

48T 55 20T 12 39 39T 45

45

DJ Durr707

Metropolitan

12.350 9.950 11.35010.300 9.25010.200 63.400

22T 34 37T 48T 51 48 46

46

Charlie Giles238

Buffalo Grove

11.400 8.750 12.55010.400 10.4509.700 63.250

48T 46 34T 25T 57 31T 47

47

Michael Smith689

Metro-Ore

12.350 9.850 12.5508.300 9.0009.750 61.800

22T 35 56 25T 55T 50 48

48

Miles Nevilles451

Extreme

12.450 6.400 12.3009.800 8.50010.250 59.700

19T 56 44 32 49T 52 49

49

Mickey Strauss105

All-American

11.200 8.450 11.8009.400 8.10010.700 59.650

51 50 49 43T 46 53 50

50

Keaton Whittaker690

Metro-Ore

11.500 6.700 11.2509.700 9.40010.900 59.450

44T 54 45 51T 42 46 51

51

Justin York206

Bartlett

10.500 10.400 11.2008.500 8.8009.750 59.150

56 30T 55 53 55T 51 52

52

Aidan Quinn207

Bartlett

12.000 7.350 12.0508.000 9.50010.000 58.900

38T 53 58 40 52T 44T 53

53

Dylan LeClair495

Gym Village

12.600 10.950 13.30010.500 0.00010.000 57.350

15 21T 30T 6T 52T 56T 54

54

JT Faust266

CGC-Santee

11.800 3.500 12.9008.200 7.00011.550 54.950

41 58 57 14T 35T 55 55

55

Kyle Bailey381

Docksiders

12.100 8.850 0.0009.600 0.0008.550 39.100

35T 45 46 56T 58 56T 56

56

Cameron Rosin236

Buffalo Grove

0.000 7.750 0.00010.200 10.10010.750 38.800

57T 52 40 56T 45 37T 57

57

Trevor North566

Hocking Valley

0.000 9.050 0.00011.900 0.00011.500 32.450

57T 43T 10T 56T 37T 56T 58

58

Fate Hardin954

Tri-Star

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000

57* 59* 59* 56* 59* 56* 59*

59*

Zachary McLean953

Tri-Star

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000

57* 59* 59* 56* 59* 56* 59*

59*
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam Floor Pommel VaultRings P Bars H Bar

* 226.050 38.150 36.100 36.500 40.800 39.100 35.4001 Buffalo Grove

11 1 1 1 1

* 212.850 36.550 34.700 35.500 36.400 36.250 33.4502 SCEGA

75 3 2 3 2

* 212.450 37.000 35.300 33.800 38.200 36.050 32.1003 Victory-CA

44 2 4 4 3

* 204.350 35.850 29.450 31.300 38.250 37.700 31.8004 Redwood

37 7 5 2 4

* 201.950 37.650 34.100 34.300 38.850 33.450 23.6005 Gym Village

23 4 3 8 9

* 196.150 36.200 30.600 30.400 34.250 34.650 30.0506 Metropolitan

96 5 8 5 5T

* 196.000 37.750 27.350 30.700 38.000 33.500 28.7007 Extreme

52 9 7 7 8

* 195.850 34.100 29.650 30.900 37.300 33.850 30.0508 All-American

69 6 6 6 5T

* 189.150 35.600 28.250 28.500 36.100 31.650 29.0509 Bartlett

88 8 9 9 7


